Disziplin Paar Mixed 21.+ 22. November 2009

Platz Name Club/Verein Name Club/Verein Fw: Ges.
1 Rici Morfelden Hans-Otto Sandhausen 8 579
2 Sonja SC Muhlheim Wolfgang Einigkeit KV R 19 561
3 Rabea Essenheim Christian Mainz 17 553
4 Thomas Eintracht 61 Sonja SCO Muhlheim 20 538
5 Manu Eppelheim Ralph Eppelheim 17 536
6 Monika SSG Langen Radko SSG Langen 26 528
7 Sanne0 Darmstadt Tobias Darmstadt 23 505
8 Steffi TDS/KV Riederwald Holger TDS/KV Riederwald 27 497
9 Daniel KVR Einigkeit Ingrid KVR Einigkeit 29 493
10 Michael SG Sachsenhausen Kristin SG Sachsenhausen 37 493
11 Ariane SG Bockeneheim Jirgen SG Bockeneheim 18 491
12 Monika Obertshausen Horst Obertshausen 29 488
13 Monika Stein SG Arheiligen Stephan Dorrsieb SG Arheiligen 31 484
14 Claudia Kelsterbach Lothar Kelsterbach 35 482
15 Lis SKV Hainhausen Rene SKV Hainhausen 30 475
16 Alma Schwalbach Heinz Schwalbach 33 470
17 Gaby / Laura SG Sachsenhausen Sascha SG Sachsenhausen 25 466
18 Caroline Florstadt Rainer Florstadt 42 465
19 Jacky KSC Bockenheim Andre SG Sachsenhausen 31 455




Platz
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name
Bettina
Hannelore
Ursel Nieschewitz
Anita
Jessica
Erika
Katja
Sonja
Karin
Sabine
Irene
Gabi
Sabine
Bianca
Erika
Uli
Ursula
Hannelore
Waltraud
Petra
Tanja
Moni
Nadine
Anna
Martina
Ulrike
Nicole
Frau Conradi
Manuela Braun
Astrid
Melanie
Astrid
Jessica
Fam. Wirth
Sabrina
Fam Schwarz
Marcolina

Club/Verein
Essenheim
SSG Langen
SG BMR Botum
BS Salmunster
Essenheim
SKV Hainhausen
TV Erfelden
GRW Bahnfrei
TV Erfelden
SG Praunheim
Obertshausen
Monsheim
Obertshausen
Framersbach
SKV Hainhausen
SG Sachsenhausen
SSG Langen
KSV Bischofsheim
Erlensee
GRW Bahnfrei
Obenburg
SG Sachsenhausen
Ginnheim
Obertshausen
GRW KV Riederwald
Falkeneck
SKV Hainhausen
Penny
Munster
GRW Bahnfrei
GRW Bahnfrei
GRW Bahnfrei
SSG Langen
Fa. Samson
GRW Bahnfrei
Fa. Samson
Fa. Lupp

Name
Ernst
Hans-Jirgen
Reinhard Nieschewitz
Robert
Thomas
Peter
Klaus
Achim
Edgar
Niklas
Gerd
Thomas
Ebbi
Walter
Peter
Hilde
Klaus
Karl-Heinz
Norbert
Jaime
Alex
Thomas
Felix
Robert
Lorenz
Jurgen
Thomas
Alexandra
Mirko Braun
Bernd
Ramon
Stefan
Christian
Fam. Wirth
Dennis
Fam. Schwarz
Kai

Club/Verein
Essenheim
SSG Langen
SG BMR Botum
BS Salmunster
Essenheim
SKV Hainhausen
TV Erfelden
GRW Bahnfrei
TV Erfelden
SG Praunheim
Obertshausen
Monsheim
Obertshausen
Frammersbach
SKV Hainhausen
SG Sachsenhausen
SSG Langen
KSV Bischofsheim
Erlensee
GRW Bahnfrei

SG Sachsenhausen

Obertshausen
GRW KV Riederwald
Fa. Samson
SKV Hainhausen
Riederwald
Munster
GRW Bahnfrei
GRW Bahnfrei
GRW Bahnfrei
SSG Langen
Fa. Samson
GRW Bahnfrei
Fa. Samson
Fa. Lupp

Fw:

32
38
39
43
51
44
36
48
38
45
47
37
54
51
63
53
47
50
57
63
60
59
59
60
57
58
71
78
57
69
78
75
73
86
77
81
88

Ges.
455
449
449
449
447
438
428
422
418
418
415
409
406
399
390
397
388
386
384
384
377
363
359
344
343
334
334
333
332
328
316
310
309
307
294
266
239




Platz Name Club/Verein Name Club/Verein Fw: Ges.
57 Fam. Riib Fa. Samson Fam. Rilb Fa. Samson 111 237
58 Babett Fa. Lupp Daniel Fa. Lupp 105 226
59 Fam. Opper Fa. Samson Fam. Opper Fa. Samson 113 214
60 Sabina Fa. Lupp Andreas Fa. Lupp 111 205




Platz
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Disziplin Paar mannl. 21. + 22. November 2009

Name
Holger Liebold
Markus Schéafer

Holger Qual
Holger Walter
Felix
Nico Bittenbring

Andreas Wasner

Andreas
Thomas
Erwin
Achim
Horst
Steffen Karl
Alexander
Holger Qual
Michael
Gunter
Bjorn
Tobias Franz
Harald

Stephan Sander

Club/Verein
Olym. Mdrfelden
VKC Eppelheim

TDS/KV Riederwald
Olym. Morfelden
SG Sachsenhausen
Olym. Mborfelden
SG Sachsenhausen
Frei Holz Eppelheim
Darmstadt
Essenheim
BS Salmunster
TV Erfelden
Vollkugel Eppelheim
BS Salmunster
TDS/KV Riederwald
SG Sachsenhausen
SG Praunheim
KSC Eintr. Bockenheim
Olym. Morfelden
SG/BMR Botzum
Schwalbach

Name
Stefan Beck
Mario Beraldo
Bjorn Waller
Sven Voélk
Alexander
Andre’Keil
Sascha Erfurt
Manuel

Sven
Horst
Karsten
Uwe
Dennis Karl
Oswin
Michi
Bjorn
Clemens
Michael
Robert Nagel
Klaus Botzum
Jurgen Nieman

Club/Verein
Olym. Mdrfelden
Post SV Mainz
SG Bockenheim
Olym. Morfelden
SG Sachsenhausen
Olym. Morfelden
SG Sachsenhausen
Frei Holz Eppelheim
Olym. Mborfelden
Essenheim
BS Salmunster
TV Erfelden
Vollkugel Eppelheim
BS Salmunster
SG Sachsenhausen
KSC Eintr. Bockenheim
SG Praunheim
SC Sachsenhausen
Olym. Mdrfelden
SG/BMRBotzum
Schwalbach

10

10

21
23
19
11
15
21
14
28
19
25
34
18
28
25
25
35
16

Ges.
647
618
609
602
564
557
555
540
536
534
532
528
525
520
520
511
505
501
495
495
494




Platz
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Name
Markus
Achim
Mathias Wolf
Andy
Andreas Wasner
Harald
Thomas
Felix
Herbert
Werner
Karl Pflug
Heinrich
Thomas
Uli
Marco Demel
Egon Bernhart
Walther
Lothar
Opo Uwe
Christoph

Club/Verein
Blaulicht Bischofsheim
GRW Bahnfrei
DJK Munster
Frei Holz Eppelheim
SG Sachsenhausen
SG BMR Botum
SC Sachsenhausen
SG Sachsenhausen
Darmstadt
TV Erfelden
GRW Bahnfrei
BS Salmunster
SG Praunheim
SG Sachsenhausen
Eintracht 61 KVR
SKC Nidderau
Straba
BS Salmunster
TDS/KV Riederwald
Fa. Lupp

Name
Bjorn
Jurgen
Thomas Mack
Manuel
Markus Kern
Klaus
Marcus
Thomas
Christian
Patrick
Walter Pichl
Frank
Joachim
Klaus
Sebastian Demel
Basian Werner
Harry
Richard
Henry
Harald

Club/Verein
Blaulicht Bischofsheim
TDS/KV Riederwald
DJK Munster
Frei Holz Eppelheim
SG Sachsenhausen
SG BMR Botum
SC Sachsenhausen
SG Sachsenhausen
Darmstadt
TV Erfelden
GRW Bahnfrei
BS Salmunster
SG Praunheim
SG Sachsenhausen
Eintracht 61 KVR
SKC Nidderau
Straba
BS Salmunster
TDS/KV Riederwald
Fa. Lupp

Fw:

20
29
24
15
23
39
36
34
25
39
36
36
37
53
49
44
50
59
73
79

Ges.
494
492
481
478
471
467
454
451
448
448
443
435
432
413
404
397
395
394
349
328




Platz
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Disziplin Paar Welibl. 21. + 22. November 2009

Name
Petra
Martina
Carina
Mel
Jutta
Rabea
Dagmar
Claudia
Anja
Steffi
Nadja Moller
Nadine
Silvia
Anne
Gabi
Miriam
Irene
Carina
Sonja
Steffi
Sabine
Vanessa

Club/Verein
Erlensee
Schott Mainz
KSG Florstadt
Schott Mainz
TV Erfelden
KSG Florstadt
SKV Hainhausen
Schott Mainz
TV Erfelden
TDS/KV Riederwald
KSC Eintracht
SCO Miuhlheim
Bw Bad Nauheim
KSG Florstadt
Erlensee
Schott Mainz
Obertshausen
KSG Florstadt
SG Sachsenhausen
TDS/KV Riederwald
BS Salminster
KSG Florstadt

Name
Barbara
Britta
Alice
Gaby
Heidi
Jessica
Doris
Regina
Jasmin
Nadine
Hannelore Moller
Jenny
Jennifer
Nicole
Julia
Nicole
Heidi
Lisa
Gerda
Kristin
Brigitte
Traudel

Club/Verein
Erlensee
Schott Mainz
KSG Florstadt
Schott Mainz
TV Erfelden
KSG Florstadt
SKV Hainhausen
Schott Mainz
TV Erfelden
TDS/KV Riederwald
KSV Bischofsheim
SCO Muhlheim
BW Bad Nauheim
KSG Florstadt
Erlensee
Schott Mainz
Obertshausen
KSG Florstadt
SG Sachsenhausen
SG Sachsenhausen
BS Salminster
KSG Florstadt

Fw:

23
26
30
24
16
30
37
19
30
41
33
42
52
45
30
30
43
66
45
52
60
82

Ges.
525
507
500
498
486
485
483
475
464
459
453
447
447
443
442
438
437
399
396
379
369
297




